1 SWE
RUS
wc FRA
CZE
wc FRA
15 USA
9 YUG
SWE
USA
SUl
wc SWE
7 USA
4 USA
AUS
GER
URU
Q FRA
13 ARG
11 USA
ESP
Sul
FRA
ESP

5 ECU

6 ESP
AUS

Q USA
SE RUS
HAI

12 FRA
14 SWE
USA
wc FRA
CZE

Q USA
3 CZE
8 USA
ISR
ARG
GER

¢ AUT
10 RUS
16 ESP
USA

¢ USA
USA

Q FRA

2 GER

EDBERG Stefan
BYE

CHERKASQV Andrei
SANTORO Fabrice

NOVACEK Karel
NOAH Yannick

BYE

KRICKSTEIN Aaron
IVANISEVIC Goran
BYE

GUSTAFSSON Magnus
WHEATON David
HLASEK Jakob
WILANDER Mats
BYE

MCENROE John
SAMPRAS Pete
BYE

MASUR Wa"{]
STEEB Carl-Uwe

FILIPPINI Marcello
RAOUX Guillaume

1 |
32
60

33
38

18|_
10|_

21
28

29
40

11|_
—

36
52

S. EDBERG

A. CHERKASOV
316 6/3 6/2

Y. NOAH

613 3/6 7/6 (7-1)
A. KRICKSTEIN

G. IVANISEVIC

M. GUSTAFSSON
76 (7-5) 716 (7-4)

J. HLASEK
6/3 6/2

J. MCENROE

P. SAMPRAS

C.-U. STEEB
6i2 7/6 (7-3)

47 | G. RAOUX
134

BYE |
PEREZ-ROLDAN Guillermo 15

CHANG Michael
BYE

ARRESE Jordi
ROSSET Marc
LECONTE Henri
BRUGUERA Sergi

BYE
GOMEZ Andres

SANCHEZ Emilio
BYE

FROMBERG Richard
MCENROE Patrick
VOLKOV Alexander
AGENOR Ronald
BYE

FORGET Guy
SVENSSON Jonas
BYE

MAYOQTTE Tim
CHAMPION Thierry
KORDA Petr
CURREN Kevin
BYE

LENDL Ivan
GILBERT Brad

BYE

MANSDORF Amos
JAITE Martin

STICH Michael
SKOFF Horst

BYE

CHESNOKOV Andrei
AGUILERA Juan
BYE

GRABB Jim
COURIER Jim
RENEBERG Richey
WINOGRADSKY Eric

BYE
BECKER Boris

13|_

37
25

27
39

6 F—

8 |_
31
145

24
30

uF—
16|_

41
68

43
72

—
'—

34
20

67
26

12 |_
19 |

70

2

22
187

216 6/4 6/3
G. PEREZ-ROLDAN

M. CHANG
M. ROSSET

6/3 6/1
S. BRUGUERA

1/6 6/2 5/2 ab./ret]

A. GOMEZ

E. SANCHEZ

Bb 3 &7
(1- 78 7/&%

R. AGENOR
216 7/57/5

G. FORGET
J. SVENSSON
T. CHAMPION

4/6 6/3 6/4

K. CURREN
6/2 6/2

. LENDL
B. GILBERT
A. MANSD!

617 (5-7) o 610

M. STICH
6/1 1/0 ab./ret.

A. CHESNOKOV
J. AGUILERA
J. COURIER

715 6/7 (2-7) 6/3

R. RENEBERG
76 (8-6) 6/3

B. BECKER

I_

| G. RAOUX

[ M. ROSSET
716 (7-2) 6/4

S. EDBERG
612 6/3
S. EDBERG
613 6/2
| A KRICKSTEIN
613 6/2
|G, IVANISEVIC
6/2 6/4
). HLASEK
6/3 6/4
[ ) HUASEK
3/6 6/3 716 (7-5)
SAMPRAS
— e 10.5)3/6
716 (7-2)
G. RAOUX
63 3/6 6/3
715 6/4
S. BRUGUERA
416 6/1 6/3
S. BRUGUERA
716 (7-4) 416 6/1
E. SANCHEZ
— 6/4 7/6 (14-12)
‘ E. SANCHEZ
715 6/3
— e 7 5 £
L SVENSSON
‘ ). SVENSSON
3/6 6/4 6/2
I. LENDL
— 6/36/4
B. GILBERT
6/3 7/6 (10-8)
M. STICH
6/4°6/4
— e} 7 3 6/4
| J.COURIER
— 6/16/2
B. BECKER
6/1 7/5
| B.BECKER
[ 4/66/3 6/2

S. EDBERG
6/3 6/4

S. BRUGUERA

4/6 6/1 6/3

J. SVENSSON
715 6/4

B BECKER
6/

16/2

S. EDBERG
6/3 6/3

| S. EDBERG

3/3 (ab./ret.)

B. BECKER
416 7/6 (7-5) 6/1

1990



